J1 W00 BdWBS MMM




2006



IVECO

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Stabilizer Mounting
o
2 \
135.14-135.17-145.17-175.17-175.24- n
o)
175.24 R.S.U.
S.u 060.001 479 2127 E /,-r
o) J
<
3
<
Q
Stabilizer Mounting
" \\
90
X
0
o .
060.002 812 5528 E f
Lrj v
< j
x Py
)
1S
Q
Stabilizer Mounting
© \
@
120E15-E15H-E18-E23 3 -
060.003 98415468 | X
0 r
rg)
)
<
& .
Stabilizer Mounting ©
90
x
75E12/E14/E15 p .
80E10-100E15/E18 060.004 812 7910 E -'\
S /
<
X
0
© E
5]
Q L
Stabilizer Mounting
©
2
65E10/E12/E14-65E10/E12/E14 el
o
75E13/E15 060.005 812 5527 90
1) ’ 4
ol | £ 7
3 & J
5] ~
Q -

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

O.E.M. NR.

SAMPA NR.

DESCRIPTION

246x55.5x60x68

9843 1946

060.006

Stabilizer Mounting

130-150E15-E18-150E23-E27

242x55.5x60x68

9841 5469

060.007

Stabilizer Mounting

120E18-E23-130E15-E18-E23-
150E15-E18-E23-E27

245x70x70

473 1981

060.008

Stabilizer Mounting

190-240-260.36/42/48
190-240-260.24/26/32/36

@59x75/93x81

474 0646

060.009

Stabilizer Mounting

190.42-190.48
190.32-190.36-240.32

242x62.5/72.5x66.5

9840 7169

060.010

Stabilizer Mounting

120 E15-E15H-E18-E23
130E15-E18E280E23-320E27

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Stabilizer Mounting
L
190.36-190.42-190.48 &
190.32-190.36 060.011 473 5723 2
X
0
5
Q
Stabilizer Mounting 0
©
<
150E15-E18-E23-E27 n
060.012 98407168 %
o ﬁ A
2e)
3 g |
o \ /
<
_ i
Stabilizer Mounting
©
115.14-115.17-135.17 g
060.013 4796746 | &
3
x
A
i :
Stabilizer Mounting
©
115.17-175.24-175.24 R.S.U.-165.24 g’i
19
060.014 479 6971 e
re)
x
&
1)
) \'\ /"’
Stabilizer Mounting
<
170.33/35-180.26 °>%
128"2‘42172‘2/30/32/36 060.015 468 8153 :%
| % -~
<
)

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Stabilizer Mounting

180.24-180.26-190.26-190.30
475 4678 060.016  190.35/38

248x55/70x70

Bushing for Spring Bracket

E10/12/14
9848 2540 060.017 FE14

216.5x045.5/265x40

Stabilizer Mounting

60-65E10/E12/E14
8127383 060.018 75E12/E14/E15-80E15/E18/E21

240x254.5/666x50/62

Stabilizer Mounting

80E15/E18/E21
812 5492 060.019  "00E15-120E21

234x055/666x50/62

Stabilizer Mounting

60-65E10/E12/E14
812 5491 060.020 75E12/E14/E15

232.5x254.5/066x50/62

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Stabilizer Mounting S P —
sl 4 —H;\i
m 'l
60-65E10/E12/E14 S g s !
©
75E12/E14/E15 060.021 812 5490 2 /
¥ d
3 { '
S
X
0
o
159}
S
Stabilizer Mounting 1N
3
60E14-65E12/E14 g
75E12/E14E15 060.022 484 8464 cg
75E13/E15/E17/E18 Y
~
0
S}
X
N~
[N
S}
Stabilizer Bearing
190.42/48 8
190.32/36-220.32/36-240.36 060.023 473 9171 @
>
»
Yy
S
Stabilizer Bushing
N~
Q
60E10/E12/E14 &
65E10/E12/E14-75E12/E14/ER15 060.024 812 7423 3
80E15/E18E21-100E15/E18E21-180E21 g
8
)
8 4
Spring Bushing
3
190-400-440E42/E52 é
180E34/E38-190-400-440E42 060.025 816 0686 %
>
0
o
8%
S}

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



O.E.M. NR.

SAMPA NR.

DESCRIPTION

50033 1831

220xa70x63

060.027

Cabin Mounting

4207 8032

217x96.5

060.028

Silent Block

190.36/42/48/240.36/48
190.36-240.36
190E31/E37-380E37
720E31/E37/E42
190E42/E47-240E42/E47
440E42/E52

4207 8196

217x299x96.5

060.029

Silent Block

190/240/400/440E42
440E47

9319 2004

217.5x244x33

060.030

Silent Block for Shock Absorber

E42
E42/47

9315 9597

225x043x39.5

030.228

Silent Block for Shock Absorber

E42
E42/47

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




6.7

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Silent Block for Shock Absorber

E42
E42/47 011.013 9316 3099

220x243x39.5

Cabin Bushing-Shock Absorber

E42
E42/47 060.033 9319 4024

216x237x34

Cabin Bushing-Shock Absorber

E42
E42/47 060.034 93194023

o14x@37x34

Silent Block for Shock Absorber

E24-E27
060.035 9315 9911

221.5x046x26.5

Silent Block for Cabin

95E15/E21-135E18/E23-170E15/E18/E23E/27
180-190E24/E27/E30/E34/E38/E42-240E34/

4100 9544
E38/E42-260E38/42-325E27-400E30/E34/ 060.036
E38-/E42/440E34/E38/E42

a20x@60x56.5

180E-190E38/E42/E47/E52-240E38/E42/EA7/ES2-
260E42/E47/E52-400- .y
440/E38/E42E47TE52 -

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

0.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION
Rubber Bump Stop
2 180/190/400/440E42
CLE; 471 5638 060,037 190E47-440E47
N~
x
o
©
0 Cabin Bushing
[@)]
Q)]
x
3
g 1907 808 060.039
@
Q
X
0
Q]
(Y]
Q
Spring Subhing
N~
o
}”
o 816 0687 060.040
©
Q
3
QA
Q
Half Bushing
g 400E42-400E34/E38
oS 252 0448 060.043 190E30/E31/E34/E37
3 260E30/34/37-330E34/E37-380E34/37/42
g 480
Q
Half Bushing
2 330.26-330.35
N
R 252 1481 011.077
3
<
Yo}
Q

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR.

O.E.M. NR.

Half Bushing

340E34-E37-E42/410E37-E42
180E38-E42-47/240E38-E42-E47-E52

180E34-E38/190E34-E38-E42-240E38-E34-E42
/260E38-E42

060.045

818 9831

244x70/80

i

y

Half Bushing

260E30-E34-E37-E42/330E34-E37/380E34-E31-
E37-E42-E47/340E37-E34-E38

240E42

240E42-E38

060.046

252 1850

250x70/80

Half Bushing
150E15-E18-E23-E27/170E18-E23-E27-E15
150E18-E24-E28/180E21-E24-E28

180E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30
190E42-E47/240E38-E42E47

060.047

9846 9635
(0850 9450)

248x70

Half Bushing

260-340-380-410
440E44-720E42/44/48

060.048

816 9892

262x70/80

s
4
F
o~

Half Bushing

150E15H-18H-21H/170E18-E23-E27-E15
180E21-E24-E28
180E27-E30-E34/190E27-E30

060.049

9845 6259
(0850 9110)
(751 6801)

246x70/80

»w

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Half Bushing

150E15H-18H-21H

9846 9634 180E24-E27-E30-34
(850 9460) 060.050

246x70

Spring Bushing

95E15-E21/120E15-15H-E18-E18H/120E23-E15-
9841 3939 060.051 E18/135E18-E23/130E15-E18-E23

180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27E30

220.3x257.5x84

130E18-E24-E28/150E18-E24-E28/
180E21-E24-E28

Spring Buffer

190E30-E34-E31-E37-E42

4100 6350 060.052 190E24-E27-E38-E31-E35
190E42-E47-E52
180E34-E38/190E34-E38-E42

88.5x100x27.5

Spring Buffer

190E42-E47-E52

813 8611 060.053 180E34-E38/190E34-E38-E42
190E31-E24

80X100X47

Rubber Bump Stop

190E30-E34-E37

4101 1198 060.054  '90E42-E47-ES52
180E34-E38-E42/190E34-E38-E42

76.5x132x124

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Half Bushing
240E38-E42-E47-E52 8
240E34-E38-E42-E30-E25 S
060.055 252 1482 g
%)
<
a
Bump Stop
060.056 813 2230
Half Bushing
170E18-E23-E27 0844 4833 2
>~
180E21-E24-E28 060.057 (850 9220) S
180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30 (751 7201) é
o
©
Rubber Bump Stop
170E18-E23-E27-E15 ©
Q
180E21-E24-E28 060.058 9841 3937 pd
180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30 N
3
I
Rubber Bump Stop
180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30 ﬁ
060.060 98407950 | X
0
x
S
@

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




ECO

O.E.M. NR.

SAMPA NR.

DESCRIPTION

9840 4961

80x128x200

060.061

Rubber Bump Stop

170E18-E23-E27
180E21-E24-E28
180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30

5 0035 4985

60x140x25

060.062

Rubber Bump Stop

E240E38-E42-E47-E52
260E39-E43
240E34-E38-E38-E42
260E39-E43-E35

9846 1032

60x170x71.5

060.063

Rubber Bump Stop

150E15H-18H-21H
180E24-E27-E30

9840 4797

81x142x85

060.064

Rubber Bump Stop

120E15-E18-E23
130E18-E24-E28

9841 6652

81x142x71

&
=
-
o
N

060.065

Rubber Bump Stop

120E15-E18-E18H-E23/130E15-E18-E23/
150E15-E18-E23-E27
130E18-E24-E28/150E18-E24-E28

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Half Bushing

120E15-E18-E23/130E15-E18-E23

130E18-E24-E28 060.066 9844 4831

(850 8760)

@57.5x70

Rubber Buffer-Leaf Spring

120E15-E18-E23/130E15-E18-E23/150E15-E18-

E23-E27/170E23-E27-E15-E18 060.067 9840 5404
130E18-E24-E28/150E18-E24-E28/

180E21-E24-E28

180E24-E27-E30-E34

M12x1.75x80/91x58

Spring Guide for Cabin

100E17-E18-E21/120E17-E21/130E18-E24-
E28/150E18-E24-E28/180E21-E24-E28-E30-E34 060.068 4100 3278

180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30-E38-E42

213x@117.5x50

190E30-E31-E37-E42/260E30-E34-E37-
E42/380E34-E37-E42

Gas Spring
P4
190-26-32-36-24/220-36/240-36-26 o
060.069 4233 2040 E —
£ /
o a
«
N~
Gas Spring
180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30
060.070 9847 6371 —

190E30-E31-E34-E37-E42/260E30-E34-E37-E42-
E47/330E34-E37/380E34-E31-E37

760 mm./ 210N

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Silent Block for Stabilizer

135-14-17
460 1722 060.079  190-42-48
190-26-32-30/240-36-26
120E15-E18-E18H/120E23-E15E18/130E15-E18-
E23/150E15-E18

228x260x50

Silent Block for Cabin

190-326V/240-326V
474 8031 060.080

224x295x70

Ball Joint-Left

190-26H/330-26H-30H-36H
42079837  060.081

M10x1.5x/M14x1.5

> Ball Joint-Right
190-26-32-24
4207 9852 060.082  0E10-E12-E14/65E10-E12-E14/75E12-E14-

E15/80E15-E18-E21/110E15-E18-E21/
120E15-E18

M10x1.5/M10x1.5

180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30-E34

Ball Joint-Left

60E10-E12-E14/65E10-E12-E14/75E12-E14-
4207 9853 060.083 E15/80E15-E18-E21/100E15-E18-E21/120E15-
E18-E23

180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30/260E34-
E37/330E34-E37-E42

M10x1.5/M10x1.5

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.

Ball Joint

60E10-E12-E14/65E12-E14/75E12-E14-
E15/80E15-E18-E21/100E15-E18-E21/120E15- 060.084 4204 2912
E18-E23

75E13-E15-E18/100E17-E18-E21

M10x1/M16x1.5

Silent Block for Stabilizer

E95E15-E21/120E15-E18--E23/130E15-E18-
E23/150E18-E23 060.085 816 2306

130E18-E24-E28-E23/150E28-E18

228x263x50

Silent Block for Stabilizer

190E39-E43/260E39-E43-E31-E35

060.086 50033 6108
260S40-S48-S43-S54

a28x@62x50

Ball Joint-Right

190-26H
330-30H-35H-26H 060.087 4207 9838

M10x1.5/M14x1.5

Bushing for Suspension

060.090 5 0403 9506

228x265x26

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



O.E.M. NR.

SAMPA NR.

DESCRIPTION

9840 1286

M8x1.25x78/80x56

060.091

Rubber Buffer for Leaf Spring

60E10-E12-E14/65E10-E12-E14/75E12-E14-
E15/80E15-E18-E21/100E15-E18-E21

75E13-E15-E17-E18/100E17-E18/120E17-E18

9380 2248

220x253.5x35

060.092

Rubber Bushing
35-10/45-10/49-10
96/35-10-12/49-10-12

35-12/49-12

858 5819

236x253.5x35

060.093

Rubber Bushing

59.12
196/59.12
65C13/65C15/65C11

858 7681

216.5x240/259.5x40

060.094

Stabilizer Bushing

65-12/79-12
65-9

9380 7641

232x052/262x45

\. =
— ”

060.095

Bushing for Front Axle

49-10
30-8/35-8-10/40-8
35-12

35-10-12

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Bushing for Front Axle
0
<
49-10 &
©
35-12/49-12/59-12 060.096 9380 7640 8
30-8-10/35-8-10/40-8/45-10/49-10 %
50C13-50C11-50C15 E
35C9-35C11-35C13-35C15-35C10 %
S}
Silent Block
0
30-/35-8-10/40-8/45-10/49-10 CQ
35-12/49-12 060.097 9380 8935 =
35C9-35C10-35C11-35C13-35C15/50C11-50C13 L%
©
S}
Silent Block for Cabin
[To)
260S43-S48-S40-S54/190S43-S40 E
5 0400 8198 X
060.099 g - P
S| -
®
Half Bushing
150E15-E18-E23-E27 8
150E18-E24-E28 060.100 9844 4832 R
180E24-E27-E34 3
o
©
S}
Half Bushing
190E24-E27-E30 2
060.101 9847 0579 §
&
<
S

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

~
e
©




IVECO

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Stabilizer Mounting

95E15-E21
9848 8528 060.102  150E18-E24

240x58/68x60

Stabilizer Mounting

190E39-E43-E35/260E39-E43-E35
9948 2437 060.103 260543-548/190540

250.5x65/75x74

Stabilizer Mounting

59.12
9381 4618 060.104 65C13-65C15-65C11

028x046/657x62.5

Stabilizer Mounting

49-12/59-12
9381 4617 060.105 65C13-65C15

226Xx046/057x62.5

Stabilizer Mounting

100E15-E18
812 7381 060.106 100E17-E18-E21

236x054/266x62

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR.

O.E.M. NR.

Half Bushing

190-26H-30H-25AN/330-26H-30H-35H-36H-
30N-30AN 060.107

253 2404

235x70/80

Stabilizer Bushing

175-17-24/135-14-17
95E15-E21/120E15-E15H-E18-E18H-E23/130E15- 060.109
E18-E23/150E15-E18-E23-E27/170E18-E23-E27

120E17-E21/130E18-E24-E28/150E18-E24-E28

479 1448
(460 6379)

220x246x55

Silent Block for Cabin

80E15-E18-E21/100E15-E18-E21/120E15-E18-
E23/130E15-E18-E23/150E15-E18-E23-E27 060.110

100E17-E18-E21/120E17-E21/130E18-E24-
E28/150E18-E24-E28

813 9012

239x257%x49.5

Silent Block for Spring

340E34-E34-E37-E42/410E37-E42

060.111
340E38-E44-E35/410E38-E44-E48

816 2280

a37xe65x32.5

Silent Block for Suspension

30-8/35-8-10/40-8/49-10

35-12/49-12/59-12 060.113
35C9-35C11-35C13-35C10-35C12

50C11-50C13-50C15

9381 0239

237x257/67%x43

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Silent Block

190.30
473 4043 060.114

216.5x114x275x150

Stabilizer Mounting

95E15/21
484 9258 060.115 95E18W

235x58/68x60

Stabilizer Mounting

135E18/23
9848 8743 060.116 135E22W/24W

244x58/68x60

Stabilizer Mounting

150E18/24
9845 1947 060.117 40

242x58/68x60

Stabilizer Bushing

60-65E10/E12/E14-75E12/E14
460 66 24 060.118 75E15-80E15-100E15/E18

220x046x42

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Silent Block for Cabin
190.36/42/48-240-260.36/48 §
X
240.36 060.119 4210 5574 %
X
0
Q
[
Spring Bushing
<
60-65E 10/E 12/ E14 >
75E12/E14/E15-80E15/E18/E21-95E18 060.120 0841 3847 f
100E15/E18/E21 g
3
®
Half Bushing
0
060.121 4101 5581 8
&
©
)
Propeller Shaft Bearing
o
060.122 9315 6460 é
k"
%)
<
)
Dust Cover
o
060.123 9319 2917 g
0
<
o

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION
0 Silent Block
)
<
<
3
) 9946 9085 060.124
S
)
X
0
%
®
Bushing for Front Axle
<
pé
% 139 1347 060.125
X
S
Al
[}
Silent Block for Shock Absorber
©
X
§| 9980855  060.126
R
S
I
[}
Silent Block
o
p
S 5 0034 3454 060.127
R
S
<
S}
Stabilizer Bushing
®
X
% 855 7842 060.128
X
©
&

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Silent Block
™
<
060.129 50035 1393 ®
2
o
®
Stabilizer Mounting
To)
o)
D
&
060.130 855 7780 0
ro)
S
<
X
<
N
)
Stabilizer Mounting
To)
o)
o
3
060.131 39948 @
o
<
X
<
(\I -
8 -
Stabilizer Mounting
o
%]
X
N
060.132 39949 5
1)
Q
=
o)
Y
)
Stabilizer Mounting
0
re)
>
060.133 31793 3
1)
Q
x
&
1S
Q

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

Stabilizer Mounting

39947 060.134

5

228x51.5/58x51.5

Rubber Buffer for Leaf Spring

4208 8284 060.135

212.5/620x281.5x73.5

Rubber Bushing

980 3911 060.136

Silent Block
. 50035 7265 060.137

218.5x239x30.5

232x060/067x41

Cover

718 4091 060.138

M27x2/134.5x65

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Cabin Suspension Pin
o2
060.139 41022094 | &
3
X
S
&Y
Q
Rubber Buffer for Cabin
S
3
0
K]
060.140 818 8885 X
3
x
0
o
SN
Q
Engine Mounting
<
()
060.141 5189379 1 ¥
) (818 9384) 5
3
®
Engine Mounting
©
o
060.142 ~ 5164926 1 &
(816 44 87) g
3
=2
Engine Mounting
060.143 818 9383

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

0O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION

- Brake Shoe Spring
Al
Q
fod
S

/ 5| eeose  oo0144
q:
8
X
[19)
)
Q

Propeller Shaft Bearing
£
E| 93194978 060.145
0
©
Q O

8 Rubber Buffer for Air Spring Suspension
3
Al
X
)

‘ = 471 4376 060.146
2
Te)
N
x
=
=
5 Rubber Buffer for Cabin
)
o}
o
g 4102 8594 060.147
@
0
x
e)
=

Pedal Pad

[To)
o
G| 8138108 060.148
3
X
[15)
N
©

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Rubber Bearing for Cabin
[0)
S
x
060.149 814 1581 =
S
0
[
Al
]
Leaf Spring Spacer
060.150 4205 2764 5 ' = I
© U
]
Rubber Buffer for Shock Absorber
&
x
b
o)
060.151 9315 9607 §
)
Al
S
3
®
Rubber Buffer for Shock Absorber
&
X
L)
060.152 9316 3020 <§
N
N
S
S
=
Dowel Al
©
o
060.153 4101 4865 3
S
S
N
] ’

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

N~
N
©




O.E.M. NR. SAMPA NR. DESCRIPTION
Cover
©
q
B
T| 42043155  060.154
S
n
N
®
Support
0
©
X 4102 0414 060.155
>
)
<
S
Rubber Bump Stop
<
h
S| 03814339  060.156
3
S}
X
9
=
Stabilizer Mounting
™
N~
D
R
2| 9849 1568 060.157
>
Qo
X
A
<
S
Dust Cover
©
Q2 4249 0587 060.158
3
<

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




DESCRIPTION SAMPA NR. O.E.M. NR.
Dust Cover
o
<
&
060.159 9316 3350 %
X
&)
<
[N
]
Stabilizer Plastic Mounting
< @
o
< 2
060.160 93817505 |5 '
S
<
b3
o
%)
]
Stabilizer Plastic Mounting
[To]
al
%
060.161 93819387 | I3 '
S
<
X
Al
0
]
Rubber Buffer for Cab. Shock Absorber
§
)
020.092 42073312 |2 °
S
X
N
N
]

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




020.501
298 0884

Repair Kit Axle Rod

e leld ) @ 219/130x072x167

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.

020.501 298 0884 Repair Kit Axle Rod 12
1 012.005 = Dust Cover 2
2 013.004 - Bearing 1
3 105.119 = Washer 1
4 105.203 - Metal Bearing 1
5 106.209 = Circlip 1
6 108.101 - Dust Cover Big Ring 2
7 114.006 - Metal Cover 2
8 405.101 - Grease Oil 1
9 119.005 = = 1

9 2
oo,l 060.502
9316 1371
3

Repair Kit Axle Rod

1
YR @ 10 019/130x265x167
8
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
060.502 9316 1371 Repair Kit Axle Rod 15

1 012.001 - Dust Cover 2
2 013.001 - Bearing 2
3 015.002 - Plastic Bearing 2
4 107.024 - Spring Washer 1
5 105.117 = Washer 1
6 106.206 - Circlip 1
7 108.101 = Dust Cover Big Ring 2
8 113.006 - Metal Bolt 1
9 114.001 - Metal Cover 2
10 405.101 - Grease Oil 1

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

1 ?11
030.503 ‘4“"’ .
10
296 8454 (D H
Repair Kit Axle Rod 2 .
.‘.--_-\._
M20x1.5x072x46 5 . Y @\. 8
—r =l \\ =/
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
030.503 296 8454 Repair Kit Axle Rod 12
1 012.009 - Dust Cover 1
2 013.004 - Pu Bearing 2
8 014.011 - Seal Ring 1
4 102.303 - Screw 1
5 107.025 - Spring Washer 1
6 106.209 - Circlip 1
7 108.105 = Dust Cover Big Ring 1
8 109.003 - Metal Clap 1
9 114.009 - Metal Cover 1
10 405.101 - Grease Oil 1
11 119.008 - - 1
010.575
9319 2618
. . 2
Repair Kit Axle Rod
285x021x152 3
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
010.575 9319 2618 Repair Kit Axle Rod 3
1 211.016 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.214 - Circlip 1
3 107.014 - Spring Washer 1

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

010.576
9319 2619 - (4249 3431)
2
Repair Kit Axle Rod
3 095x021x152
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
010.576 9319 2619 Repair Kit Axle Rod 3
1 211.017 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.215 - Circlip 1
3 107.015 - Spring Washer 1
330-25AN 330-30N-NW-3GFN 340E42 Euro Trakker 410E42 Euro Trakker
330-26H 330-35H 380F31 Euro Trakker 720E31 Euro Trakker
330-30AN 330-36H 380F34 Euro Trakker 720E37 Euro Trakker
330-30H 330E34 Euro Trakker 380E37 Euro Trakker 720E42 Euro Trakker
330-30N 330E37 Euro Trakker 380E42 Euro Trakker 720E47 Euro Trakker
330-30N-NW 340E42 Euro Trakker 410E37 Euro Trakker
010.578
4248 8722
Repair Kit Axle Rod
N 085x019x130
2 .3 ’
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
010.578 4248 8722 Repair Kit Axle Rod 3
1 211.021 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.214 - Circlip 1
3 107.014 - Spring Washer 1
Euro Rider .29 Euro Rider .35
Euro Rider .29A

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

;
060.507 .
50033 1831 S y
Cabin Repair Kit '
2

020xa70x63
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
060.507 50033 1831 S Cabin Repair Kit 3
1 060.027 - Cabin Mounting 1
2 211.030 - Rubber Cover 2

|
8

060.508 .

By p—

9
9316 1631 —
5

Repair Kit Axle Rod C ) @@ @ '3
M20x1.5x072x46 7

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.

060.508 9316 1631 Repair Kit Axle Rod 9
1 012.010 - Dust Cover 1
2 013.004 - Bearing 1
3 102.303 - Screw 1
4 107.025 - Rondela 1
5 106.209 - Circlip 1
6 108.108 - Dust Cover Big Ring 1
7 114.035 - Metal Cover 1
8 405.101 - Grease Oil 1
9 119.008 - Metal Bolt 1

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

y
(‘3'&

c';- ).3 060.509
e 9316 1958
O . Repair Kit Axle Rod

0 M20x1.5x072x46

LG

ﬂo

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
060.509 9316 1958 Repair Kit Axle Rod 12
1 012.014 - Dust Cover 1
2 013.004 - Bearing 1
3 014.014 - Seal Ring 1
4 102.303 - Screw 1
5 107.025 = Spring Washer 1
6 106.209 - Circlip 1
7 109.006 - Metal Clamp 1
8 114.037 - Metal Cover 1
9 114.038 - Metal Cover 1
10 405.101 - Grease Oil 1
11 114.036 - Metal Cover 1
12 119.008 - - 1

Euro Cargo: 120E15-E18-E23/130E15-E18-E23/150E18-E23/170E18-E23-E27/180E24-E27-E30-E34
Euro tech: 180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30
Euro Star: 240E38-E42-E47-E52/260E42-E47

Stralis: 260S43-S40-S48

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

8
12
060.510 9 m
9316 1638 . _ @@‘2
Repair Kit Axle Rod ) . C +« e @
L 2
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
060.510 9316 1638 Repair Kit Axle Rod 12
1 013.004 - Bearing 1
2 102.306 - Screw 1
3 105.168 - Washer 1
4 106.209 - Circlip 1
o) 108.106 - Dust Cover Big Ring 1
6 108.107 - Dust Cover Big Ring 1
7 109.006 - Metal Clamp 1
8 211.031 - Dust Cover 1
9 211.082 = Dust Cover 1
10 114.033 - Metal Cover 1
11 405.101 = Grease Oil 1
12 119.013 - - 1

Euro Star:180E38-E42/190E38-E42-E47-E52/240E38-E42-E47-E52

Euro tech: 180E34-E38-E42/190E34-E38-E42/E240E38-E42-/260E38-E42

Euro Tech Cursor: 190E34-E31-E38/260E24-E31-E35

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



IVECO

060.511
298 3125
Repair Kit Axle Rod
095x021x152
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
060.511 298 3125 Repair Kit Axle Rod 3
1 211.041 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.215 - Circlip 1
3 107.015 = Spring Washer 1
B 010.668
, ) 9319 2361
- Repair Kit Axle Rod
) 075x019x130
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
010.668 9319 2361 Repair Kit Axle Rod 3
1 211.012 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.217 - Circlip 1
3 107.013 - Spring Washer 1

Tektor 180E21-E24-E28

Euro Cargo:180E18-E23-E27

E.Star Cursor: 190E39-E43/260E39-E43-E48
Euro Tech: 180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E34-E38-E42/240E34-E38-E42/260E38-E42
Eurostar: 190E38-E42-E47-E52/240E38-E42-E47-E52/260E42

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




030.528
9316 1960
Repair Kit Axle Rod
075x021x130
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
030.528 9316 1960 Repair Kit Axle Rod 3
1 211.011 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.217 N Circlip 1
S 107.013 - Spring Washer 1
Euro Cargo: 120E15-E18-E23/130E18-E23/150E18-E23-E15-E27/170E18-E23
Tektor 130E18-E24-E28/150E18-E24-E28/170E18-E23E27/180E21-E24E28
Euro Tech: 180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E27-E30/240E34-E38-E42
Eurostar: 180E38-E42/190E38-E42-E47/240E38-E42-E47-E52
| |
010.671
9316 3617
Repair Kit Axle Rod
067x019x130 ; .
o«
-
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
010.671 9316 3617 Repair Kit Axle Rod 3
1 211.009 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.234 - Circlip 1
3 107.028 - Spring Washer 1

Tektor 130E18-E24-E28/50E18-E24-E28
Euro Tech: 180E24-E27-E30-E34/190E24-E27-E30

Euro Cargo: 120E15-E18-E23/130E15E18-E23/150E15-E18-E23-E27

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.

6.37



060.515
190 8221
Cabin Rep. Kit
. O 020x060x56.5
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
060.515 190 8221 Cabin Rep. Kit 5
1 060.036 41009544 Silent Block 1
2 115.046 330 5506 Seal Ring 2
3 106.303 = Circlip 2
Euro Cargo:170E15-E18-E23-E27
Eurostar: 180E38/190E38-E42-E47-E52/240E38-E42-E47-
E52/260E42-E47-E52/400E38-E42-E47-E52
Euro Tech: 180E24-E27-E30-E34-E38-E42/190E24-E27-E30-E34-E38E42
1 3
- 060.516
190 7808 S
Cabin Rep. Kit
"
g s paaise 022.5x238/060%29.5
P Eijse
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
060.516 190 7808 S Cabin Rep. Kit 5
1 060.039 = Cabin Bushing 2
2 105.054 - Washer 2
3 110.035 - Tube 1

E42/260E38-E42

Eurostar: 180E30-E42/190E38-E42-E47-E52/240E38-E42-E47-E52/260E42-E47-
E52/400E38-E42-E47E52
Euro Tech: 180E24-E27-E30-E34-E38-E42/190E24-E27-E30-E34-E38-E42/240E34-E38-

Euro Trakker: 190E30-E31-E34-E37-E42/260E30-E34-E37-E42/330E34-E37/340E34-E37-
E42/380E31-E34-E37-E42

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

060.517
3
9319 4458
Rep. Kit Axle Rod 4
M24x1.5x095x72 2
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
060.517 9319 4458 Rep. Kit Axle Rod 4
1 211.057 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.215 - Circlip 1
3 102.302 - Screw 1
4 107.034 - Rondela 1
020.519
4253 5204
Rep. Kit Axle Rod
285x21/130 ( \ ‘) O
2
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
020.519 4253 5204 Rep. Kit Axle Rod 3
1 211.019 - Axle Rod 1
2 106.214 - Circlip 1
3 107.014 - Rondela 1

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

3
1 060.519
// ﬂ R ﬂ' ﬂ' 9316 1872
Repair Kit for
©oooo° L £ 4' ¥
2

Brake Shoe

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.

060.519 9316 1872 Repair Kit for Brake Shoe 16
1 114.283 812 1441 Spring Clamp 4
2 117.011 - Return Spring 2
3 117.012 - Return Spring 2
4 102.368 9319 2629 Screw 4
5 107.055 1709 5104 Rondela 4

ﬁ . = 060.520
NG 2 % 9316 2239
2 Repair Kit for Axle Rod
WX OO0 O

M16x1.5x072x48

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
060.520 9316 2239 Repair Kit for Axle Rod 11
1 119.013 - - 1
2 013.004 - Bearing 1
3 102.306 - Screw 1
4 106.209 - Circlip 1
5 211111 - Dust Cover 1
6 211.112 - Rubber Seal 1
7 114.282 - Metal Cover 1
8 109.006 - Metal Clamp 1
9 105.344 - Washer 1
10 108.106 - Dust Cover Big Ring 1
11 405.101 - Grease Oil 1

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



12 10
060.521 OO
190 4698 I - E
King Pin Set QQ
o ’
043/053x224.5 ?pﬁﬁ; =T . @ B
D D % h
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.
060.521 190 4698 King Pin Set 25
1 101.312 718 2177 King Pin Set 1
2 102.369 1667 7834 Screw 4
(1667 7835)
3 115.072 4010 1031 Seal Ring 1
4 105.346 717 2939 Distance Washer 1
5 106.240 1687 3476 Circlip 1
6 119.032 717 2857 Cover 1
7 115.073 4010 1061 Seal Ring 1
8 112.005 112 0694 Grease Nipple 1
9 112.007 1340 8411 Grease Nipple 1
10 111.068 717 2874 Neadle Bearing 2
11 111.069 717 2971 Neadle Bearing 2
12 118.014 717 2938 Cover 1
13 114.284 Distance Washer 1
14 114.285 Distance Washer 1
15 114.286 717 3025 Distance Washer 1
16 114.287 Distance Washer 1
17 114.288 Distance Washer 2
18 114.310 Distance Washer 2

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

- 0.

[
\_

Caliper Rep. Kit

= 2 ®) 1 095.524
't_(--) = . 4254 1413
> “ , (K 001300)
. Caliper Rep. Kit
SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTY.

095.524 4254 1413 Caliper Rep. Kit 7
1 211.099 Thrust Piece With Bellow 2
2 211.100 Seal 2
3 116.091 Bushing 2
4 405.103 Grease Oil 1

i oa‘-‘-ﬁ ‘ 095.532

4254 1412

SAMPA NR. OEM NR. DESCRIPTION QTy.
095.532 4254 1412 Caliper Rep. Kit 14
1 211.087 - Dust Cover 1
2 105.270 - Washer 1
S 211.108 - Rubber Bearing 1
4 013.016 - Plastic Bearing 1
5 116.090 - Bronze Bushing 1
6 015.053 - Plastic Washer 1
7 114.279 - Metal Cover 1
8 114.280 - Metal Cover 1
9 101.307 - Pin 1
10 101.305 - Pin 1
11 102.363 - Screw 1
12 102.364 - Screw 1
13 405.103 - Grease Oil 2

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

DIAPHRAGMS

095.101
897 120 492.4
(812 3746-998 6596)
Type 9”
Short Stroke

095.103
897 120 505.4
(819 7157-998 6597-4248 7115)
Type 12”
Short Stroke

MEMBRANS

095.105
897 120 510.4
(819 7158-296 1819)
Type 16”
Short Stroke

095.109
897 120 550.4
Type 36”
Short Stroke

095.106
897 120 520.4
(128 2538)
Type 20”
Short Stroke

095.110
897 120 516.4
Type 16”
Long Stroke

095.107
897 120 530.4
(127 1506)
Type 24”
Short Stroke

095.111
897 120 526.4
Type 20”
Long Stroke

W
>
E
>

095.108
897 120 540.4
Type 30”
Short Stroke

095.112
897 120 536.4
Type 24”
Long Stroke

095.113
897 120 546.4
Type 30”
Long Stroke

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

COUPLINGS

095.001
4522002110
(468 0365-6157 7724)
Automatic
Coupling, Red
M22x1.5

095.006
4522000110
(251 9879)

Palm Coupling, Red
M22x1.5

095.002
952 200 2210
(251 5298)
Automatic
Coupling, Red
M16x1.5

095.007
952 200 021 0
(6013 5772)
Palm Coupling, Red
M16x1.5

095.004
452 200 2120
(468 0366-6157 8000)
Automatic
Coupling, Yellow
M22x1.5

095.008
4522000120
Palm Coupling,Yellow
M22x1.5

095.005
952 200 222 0
(251 5210)
Automatic
Coupling, Yellow
M16x1.5

095.009
952 200 022 0
(251 6345-251 6835)
Palm Coupling,Yellow
M16x1.5

095.010
897 550 02 04
Rubber Seal
19x28.5x41.5

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

UNIVERSAL PARTS

095.011
432 500 020 0
Air-Line Filter

M22x1.5

095.012
452 002 107 0
Shut-Off Cock

M22x1.5

095.015

Socket
7 Core

095.013
973 500 000 O
Air Valve
M22X1.5

095.016

Plug
7 Core Black

095.014

Plug
7 Core White

095.017

Socket
7 Core

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




IVECO

095.021
- 095.041
Electrical Coil (BO 481 007 0 29)
7 Core 12/24V (W463 013 110 0)
With 2 Metal Plugs Brake Valve
M12X1.5
095.022
Spanset
8m.
095.042
(BO 481 007 0 10)
(W463 013 114 0)
Brake Valve
M12X1.5
/‘ m\"'ﬁl i 095.023
f Spanset
10m.
095.043
(BO 481 019 002) {
(W934 300 003 0) /7
: \
095.024 Drain Valve ——
) M22X1.5
Spanset
12m.

O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.



SAMPA

IVECO

DESCRIPTION

SAMPA NR.

O.E.M. NR.

Tie Rod

095.235

9848 8010

584 mm

0O.E.M. Numbers are stated for comparison purposes only. It is not permitted to mention original numbers on invoices owners.




